
Chapel School  
2023-24 Calendar 

 
 
 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 ...................................................................... First Day of School 
Monday, September 4, 2023 ............................................................ Labor Day, No School 
Monday, October 16, 2023 ........................................ Teacher Planning Day, No School 
Wed. & Thu., November 22 & 23, 2023  ............... Thanksgiving Holiday, No School 
Thursday, December 14, 2023 ................Last Day of School Prior to Winter Break 
Monday, January 8, 2024............................................................................. Return to School 
Monday, January 15, 2024 ..........................................................M.L. King Day, No School 
Monday, February 19, 2024 ................................................... Presidents’ Day, No School 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 ........................... Last Day of School Prior to Spring Break 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 ............................................................................ Return to School 
Monday, April 1, 2024 ............................................................... Easter Monday, No School 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 ......................................................................................... BIG PICNIC 
 

Chapel School is closed each Friday 
 
 

Chapel School Supply Fee 
 

Chapel School requires an annual school supply fee of $50.00 per student.  
This fee allows us to purchase necessary supplies for your child’s classroom, 

and to utilize brightwheel, a software app which allows you to engage in 
your child’s day with a real-time feed of photos, videos, reminders, and up-
dates.  Chapel School uses brightwheel’s digital check-in to securely sign in 
and out and pay tuition. Brightwheel is a window into your child's day and 

easy communication in a secure, trusted app.     


